• Residential element  let subject to AST’s 

with rents reserved of £40,800 per 
annum

• Expected income from the entire 
building with the commercial element in 
the region of £69,000 per annum

• Potential redevelopment (STPP)

PROPOSAL
Guide price of £950,000 ( Nine Hundred 
and Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to 
contract

A sale at this level would reflect a 7.26 % 
Gross Initial Yields

THE PROPERTY 
The available property is a mixed-use building, consisting 
of a self-contained retail space on the ground and lower 
ground floors, with two residential flats above.